
Location Address Rent Lease Expiry Size Agent

North Ascot 3 Royal Hunt House, Fernbank Road, Ascot SL5 8JR £23,250 31/12/2032 1159 sqft/107.67 sqm Christopher Thomas - 01753 839390 - ct@chthomas.com

Ruskington 85-87 High Street, Ruskington, Sleaford NG34 9DZ £6,000 03/01/2036 313 sqft/29.7 sqm William Gaunt - 01522 504322 - william.gaunt@brown-co.com

Ramsbottom 19 Central Street, Ramsbotton, Bury BL0 9AF £7,500 31/08/2031 1945 sqft/180.71 sqm Lois Sutton - 01204 522275 - lsutton@lambandswift.com

Chertsey 63 Guildford Street, Chertsey, Surrey KR16 9AU £15,000 05/03/2035 823 sqft/76.5 sqm Joseph Smith - 01483 730060 - jsmith@churchodandco.com

Harrogate East, Park Road 11c East Park Road, Harrogate, HG1 5QT £35,000 31/08/2031 1314 sqft/122.01 sqm Jay Dhesi - 07518 290500 - jay.dhesi@sw.co.uk

Waltham, Grimsby Road Grimsby Road, Waltham, Grimsby, North East Lincolnshire, DN37 0PR £15,700 01/06/2036 1723 sqft/160.1 sqm
Carl Bradley 07971 875863 -
carlbradley@clarkweightman.co.uk

Branston Unit 1, Station Road, Branston, Lincoln LN4 1LH £12,500 03/01/2031 614 sqft/57.1 sqm William Gaunt - 01522 504322 - william.gaunt@brown-co.com

Welwyn Garden City, Peartree 41 Peartree Lane, Welwyn Garden City AL7 3UA £16,800 31/05/2034 650 sqft/60.4 sqm
Clay Davies - 01707 274237 - c.davies@davies.uk.com

Waddington Orchard House, Lower High Street, Waddington, Lincolnshire LN5 9QA £20,000 03/01/2036 475 sqft/44.2 sqm William Gaunt - 01522 504322 - william.gaunt@brown-co.com

Arundel, River Road 6a River Road, Arundel BN18 9DH £10,500 23/01/2037 647 sqft/60 sqm Jon Justice - 01903 251600 - jon@justiceandco.co.uk

Angmering 2 Church Hill, Angmering BN16 4EG £6,000 23/01/2037 453 sqft/42 sqm Jon Justice - 01903 251600 - jon@justiceandco.co.uk

Tilehurst 2 The Colonnade, Overdown Road, Tilehurst RG31 6PR £12,000 29/10/2027 587 sqft/54.6 sqm Ben Frudd - 07825878904 - bfrudd@rabretail.com

Rochester 67 High Street, Rocester, Uttoxeter ST14 5JU £30,000 30/09/2033 t.b.c.
Ben Frudd - 07825878904 - bfrudd@rabretail.com

Orpington, Green Street 59-61 High Street, Green Street, Orpington BR6 6BQ £28,800 21/10/2036 1264 sqft/117.46 sqm Ben Frudd - 07825878904 - bfrudd@rabretail.com

Woodham Lane Ground Floor 317 Woodham Lane, New Haw, Surrey KT15 3PB £7,500 18/09/2028

1695 sqft/157.58 sqm

Joseph Smith - 01483 730060 - jsmith@churchodandco.com

Woodham Lane Upstairs 317 Woodham Lane, New Haw, Surrey KT15 3PB £16,500 10/10/2028
Joseph Smith - 01483 730060 - jsmith@churchodandco.com

East Preston Willow Cottage, The Street, East Preston BN16 1JJ £12,500 23/01/2037 Jon Justice - 01903 251600 - jon@justiceandco.co.uk

07825 878904bfrudd@rabretail.comPlease contact the agent or Ben Frudd
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